In accordance with
Rules6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

Bales) Rues 1610 N otice of statement of affairs

insolvency Act 1986.

W

Companies House

FRIDAY

A

15/11/2018 #2568
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number | 0 FI_B—F’T’?’TF

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | HIGH STREET PUB COMPANY LIMITED

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) ANTHONY

Surname SARGEANT

E Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber’ 108

Street { RANBY ROAD

Post town ” SHEFFIELD

County/Region ’

oode S [ 1[0 [ [7[A[T

Country ‘

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) oﬁ::i}:ilsig:ciggrtlatg tell us about

Sumame another liquidator.

H Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.
|

Post town ‘

County/Region ‘

Postcode frlﬁ’ifﬁ’—_,_

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o Jefofrls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature

Signature

X Myﬁéﬁﬁcﬁﬂ?/ X

Signature date

S T 2 S

04/17 Version 1.0




6107 42q0130 TE pa3leQ

¥TTMO4 HOAINL
paudis

e

¥ITMO4 HOAZUL
;aweN [ing

U3 BJE SIBLY JO WIIIEIS SH U PaIRIS SIBY OU3 JELY 9AD}1RG |

L] 1 FL A

dn Sujpuim Jo uoRNos3J A3 10J3q sAep T UB 320w Jou Ajep e Bujag
6102 1390130 1€ 3 uo

6£S¢S8S0 YISNNN ANVINOD

SAd3d T3INWYS SV DONIAVHL
Q3LINN "0 9Nd 133¥1S HOIH ‘40 SHIVIIV O SV INIWILVIS

SHIVAIV 30 ANIWNILYLS

€9 NN



uieHsoUn

000
3
asjeay 0y
pajewnsy

0000581

000

anep jooq

6107 1900130 1£ p3jed

HITMOS HOATHL
aimeud|s

L

(1) si03ppas) (epuRIRjBLd JO}
Jjqe]|eAR SJasSE [£301 PajewWS]

sjassy padreydun
afzey) Bupeoj4 e 03 13fqNS SIAsSY
alsey paxj4 e 03 3fqNS SJIsSY

37

S13SSY 30 AMVINININS - ¥



ToLL6eS_

00°s8-

20°C6865-

Z0'e6865 1194961
00°000L2-
16'STZET-

000

000 000

00’0

3 3

6102 4390320 TE P3ieQ

YITMOZ HOAINL
ainjeusis

S

suaquusiy spaedal se Azuapijap |20} pajewinsy

{eade aseys dn pajjes pue panss)

si0jjpass [epuaiajasd-uou

spaeBai se snidins/{Adua)d|Jep) parewns3
SIO}pa) apelL

SJ0BIIG

JUWH

SWITe) paoesun

siojjpal) |elulRjaid

spaeBau se snidins/(Asuapagap) parewnsy
saghopdiy

SIOYPRT) [ERUSITJ3Id

SHLIEYA

(v aBed) sz03pas) [ejuaiajald
10 IIGEJIBAE SIISSE [£30) PIIELINST

SILIGYTT 40 AUVININNS - TV



610T /390100 1€ pPR=Q

HTIMO4 SOAZHL
Ul

L

oot VS STOL ‘RUEH Wiyl ‘Peoy SEEM saweg | MO Ry
LUESTY sSABM,
ot W6 TTNT T ‘P69 OB Od {aampm mou 53 s ) s 10U | sagem [y
(11 8 DYY JIN Nopuo') ‘suilnbs SEDURY 2 [+
€899z HHE Z0Y SISIOI0] IS [RUISTIPU [RGEINAN "ATM S2UII0) ‘T3 Jun) gD
o0rooD’LT 3LE 6734 WOPBUPANK YHRAS YNH 9T 100§ UBIR)Y PUR JONRIL
16512 ZIT SEIN INSEININ VORIMGIUDT ‘MBIA NIRd UOWT ‘HHD! 2AVd JWANH
O0DO'ST 27T 5N MSEIMIN UORRGINCT ‘MIMA Jid LSRG NI AYADWAH
00°00Y % 6Z3¢ ‘woplupuny 0] senbag) vET uoplupny g
00T05 3P SYRIISaU e fied RP0ILA ‘DINEAUS] WL UH Jmnspnd
8000Z'T NLE 67:3d WopIuguniy 3G SAIEW 1S I0H ApArG {ssauing) 1puncd PHIRG Wiyswopupum )y
L9'SH6 NLE 6734 ‘bopBupunyi 1eans SAIEW 15 ‘PROK Japipnd {3rawog) fknod VinHQ JyopBupamn )
OO'EBE'Y HES [23d "SUES ‘SIAL 15 ‘PROY UORNS ST SN LIRS SEUOY )
SESIvy 4H6 TAQ "Aaing "99€s wg Od {Powey
0000t 16T SEHO "WRLRQ PI0H SILIPIA0N] ‘SRUED 18 WO YSRpE
OTOEL'Y HE TNN Vo WayLIoN ‘aaug Uorasg Q0T ‘FSNOH {RIS8d 50§ ‘ETST K00 Od ‘09 e W0y 3513 95 YSRUE
Ty’ QHE THN voadwayiion ‘eni voljiatg 0T ‘SSNOH eIsey FFRIY ‘STST X080 O 05 taxy WOy SeE £AS YSRUE
3 E
Apaoes o sojen Bl Agaoes men  PRH ANRDSS 1990 0 Jnowy SSappY JOUDNI) JO BN

uossnssod £ Ainthuc ap uy Auadont
110 IR JO UORUEII IIJEP SICHPII DU SIILINTE DET MUSHIPUD Jo
IR DO IR I AJIUID) PUE SR IR IPRPU I NOA J8ON

soPpan Aedund - g



6TOT 4390320 TE p3ied

HTTMO4 HOAIYL
ameulys

)H.J ~ Jlmwﬁlﬂ ’

INON
¥ 3

Aimaag o amep  uanl lneg Meg  plaH Apnoas  3gag o unowy ssaippy Japen jo swen

53PS Jo $pood Jo Apking sy jo acueape u) pled SJUNOWE BufLuels SIDWINSUOI ale QUM SIOLPAID Jje P JSHEU oL

saoypary Auedwo) -



6T0T 4900030 1€ PRIEQ

HIIMOS HOATHL
aumevig

AL

INON
3 3
Apnag o anjeA  uamB AUNIS 2jEq  PRRH AYas  jga jo wnoury ssappy o3pa o SWeN

Aouepunpas pue 33p0u ‘Aed Aepijoy ‘saliem predun o 1adsas up Auedwod ) A AJUOLI pamO e OUM s2A0K W JjE PN{IU} JEnW NOA

031935 RMAodwa - d



se oy
o0's 00t
oS 201

dn pajie)

4N poptD M0 WEys Jatl pmowy

orsL
ors
o0's

o't
001
o'y
df3
PG SSQUNN A JEUIWON

samis ¥ O
sumys g PO
susys 490

eys o WA)

42€ 6t3d ‘voplununyy ‘wais Ul SvT
41E 6734 UOpRIMH ‘18ans YitH 9VT

seppY

S107 Qe TE pAEq

HTIMO S BOAIUL
ameulis

AN y\

1304 ulaey
o4 Une)
10 SN,

1P JO FUIEN

SHpOyRIRYS - 3



